1
Feedthrough Capacitor Filter
1. Product Description
Feedthrough capacitors excel in broadband interference suppression within the GHz range. Their
concentric structure allows for high insertion loss and excellent insulation resistance across a wide
frequency range from kHz to GHz, all while maintaining a compact design to ensure superior quality and
reliability.
2. Typical Applications

IEC 61000-4-3, and MIL-STD-461, ensuring reliable test results and compliance.
3. Product Selection Table
Note: The capacitor can be customized based on customer’s requirements.
4. Outline Drawing
Fig.1
Fig.2
Type Rated Current Rated
Voltage
 Capacitance
(μF ) Dim. Insertion Loss in dB
ND-2FC-0.22 2 A
250VAC/
1000VDC
0.22±10% Fig 1 Fig 1
ND-2FC-1 2 A 1±10% Fig 1 Fig 2
ND-15FC-10  15 A 10±10% Fig 2 Fig 3
ND-15FC-2*10 15 A 2*10±10% Fig 3 Fig 4
ND-15FC-15   15 A 15±10% Fig 4 Fig 3
ND-63FC-33 63 A 33±10% Fig 5 Fig 4
ND-63FC-2*33 63 A 2*33±10% Fig 6 Fig 5
ND-85FC-45 85 A 45±10% Fig 7 Fig 5
ND-1600FC-120 1600 A 120±10% Fig 8 Fig 4
ND-1600FC-220 1600 A 220±10% Fig 9 Fig 5
No
or
di
n